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Tonawanda Bowling Center

Wednesday August 29, 2018

Final Round
Women
Kristina Szczerbinski 227
Peggy Kuhn 211

Champion
Runner-up

First Eliminator Match

Women
Peggy Kuhn 245
Kristina Szczerbinski 215
Carrie Racsumberger 199
Holly Johnson 181

Position
1

2
3
4

Qualifying Round

Women
Carrie Racsumberger 429
Peggy Kuhn 402
Kristina Szczerbinski 393
Holly Johnson 376
Terry Zarcone 359
Stephanie Thompson 341

LaRhonda Johnson-Williams 339

Karen Baryza

322

Position
1
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Men
Mike Zarcone
Chris Labiak

Men
Mike Zarcone
Chris Labiak
Rob Ricketts
Tony Dolan

Men
Mike Zarcone
Tony Dolan
Chris Labiak
Rob Ricketts
Matt Zasowski
Pete Maduri

George Szczublewski
Will Gearhart Jr.

280
219

226
225
212
186

511
480
459
427
419
383
383
342



